BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 70825
STATE OF COLORADO
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:
REALTY INCOME CORPORATION
V.

Respondent:

WELD COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved by the

Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a part of this
decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: R4762986+1

Category: Valuation/Protest Appeal Property Type: Commercial
2 Petitioner is protesting the 2017 actual value of the subject property.
3. The parties agreed that the 2017 actual value of the subject property should be reduced to:

Total Value: $5,865,000

(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.

ORDER:
Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2017 actual value of the subject property, as set forth above.

The Weld County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.



DATED AND MAILED this 18th day of January 2018.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

K \LQW/UU

Diane M. DeVries

I hereby certify that this is a true and §
correct copy of the decision of the Board &JH a O % Mbl("\/

Debra A. Baumbach

N
Christine Fontenot




BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS ,
STATE OF COLORADO M JAN 16 A1 8: 0

Docket Number: _70825
Multiple County Schedule Numbers: (As Set Forth in the Attached)

STIPULATION (As to Tax Year 2017 Actual Value)

REALTY INCOME CORPORATION C/0O K&C RV CENTERS, LLC

Petitioner
VS,

WELD . COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION,

Respondent.

Petitioner(s) and Respondent hereby enter into this Stipulation regarding the tax
year 2017 valuation of the subject property, and jointly move the Board of

Assessment Appeals to enter its order based on this stipulation.
Petitioner(s) and Respondent agree and stipulate as follows:

1. The Properties subject to this Stipulation are described as set forth in the
County Schedule Numbers on the Attachments tg this Stiputation,

2. The subject properties are classified as COMMERCIAL (what

type).

3. Attachment A reflects the actual values of the subject properties, as assigned
by the Assessor for tax year __ 2917

4. Attachment B reflects the actual values of the subject properties after a timely
appeal, as assigned by the Board of Equalization.

5. After further review and negotiation, the Petitioner(s) and Respondent agree to
the tax year 2917  actual values of the subject properties, as shown on
Attachment C.

6. The valuations, as established on Attachment C, shall be binding with respect
to only tax year _. 2017




7. Brief narrative as to why the reduction was made:

After a review of all approaches to value, an adiustment was
indicated.

8. Both parties agree that the hearing scheduled before the Board of Assessment
Appeals on 2/23/2018 (date) at _ 8:30 am  (time) be vacated or a
hearing has not yet been scheduled before the Board of Assessment Appeals.

DATED this 15 day of JanuaryA 2018 /
/. / / (/ 2
f/’ v;”'»(-r"i.» / /j . //L/ 7
Petitioner(s ) or Agent or Attorney County Attomey sy for Responder}&/

Board of Equalization
Mgk < Qe Lo

Address: Address:
FNFo g Tel b Audm{_ } 1150 0" Street }
Sote isu @ "P.O. Box 758
(et s { b (2.3 2 - N _G_ree;ey, PC_Q__EP@BZ
Telephone, 3720 -524-0022 TLIcplone (970) 336-7235
(— A 3/( )// (f’ (‘)
Coumy As N‘;sor
Address:

1400 N. 17th Avenue
Greeley, CO 80631

Tefephone: (970) 353-3845

Docket Number 70825




Schedule Number

R4762986

ATTACHMENT A
Actual Values as assigned by the Assessor

Docket Number

_Land Value

970,295 00

R7053058

1,100,002 pg

00

.00

00

.00
.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00 -

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

TOTAL:

2,070,301 o

s |

70825
Improvement Total
Value Actual Value

5 1,802,581 00 $ 2,772, 880 (00
§ 2,175,998 00 % 3,276,000 (0
3 - .00 ) .00
$ 00 § 0 .00
$ 00§ 000
$ B 00 5 .00
$ 00 § I
B 00§ 0 .00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ 003§ 000
$ 00 § 0 00
$ 00§ 0 .00
2 00 § 0 .00
‘5 00§ Y 00
$ 00§ 0 00
3 00 8 0,00
§ 00§ 000
$_ 00 8 © .00
S 00  $ 0 _00
b 00 & 0 .00
3 00 $§ .00
00 & 0 00
00 5 0 .00
$ 3,978,579 oo $ 6,048,88C o




Schedule Number

ATTACHMENT B
Actual Values as assigned by the County Board of Equalization after a timely appeal

Docket Number 70825

Land Value

R4762586

o5

970,299 00

R7053098

1,100,002 00

.00

.00

A B BB {8

.00

ot

.00
.00

Q0

.00

v en |

.00

.00

.00

h |2 en s

.00

.00

K5 kA

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

& KA A 8 [P

00

.00

.00

TOTAL:

3 &5 |en

2,070,301 po

lrhprovement Total
Value Actual Value
$ 1,802,581 pp § 2,772,880 (0
§ 2,175,998 00 & 3,276,000 00
& 00 % 0.00
3 00 § 0.00
$ 00 § 0 .00
$ 00§ 0 .00
$ 00 8 0 .00
3 00§ v.00
$ 00 % 0.00
b1 00 3 0.00
) 00 % 0.00
$ 00 % 0.00
9 00 § 0.00
$ 00 % 000
$ 00 § 0.00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ 00 § 0,00
S 00 . § 0.00
5 L0 § 0 00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ 00§ 0.00
$ 00§ 0 00
$ 00 § 0 .00
§ 3,978,579 o0 § 6,048,880 00



http:8,880.00

Schedule Number _

R4762986

R7053098

ATTACHMENT C
Actual Values as agreed to by all Parties

Docket Number 70825

Land Value

i

970,299 .00

1,100,002 .00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

{ﬁ(ﬁréﬁ&‘)%%fﬁ‘{ﬁ

.00

.00

.00

e &2 KA

.00

.00

.00

A0

.00

.00

S A [ R [ E5

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

TOTAL:

00

r&}"@?%{ﬁﬂ:ﬁ{ﬁ

2.070,301 .00

Improvement Total
Value Actual Value
$ 1.669,701.00 § 2,640,000 .00
$ 2,124,998 00 % 3.,225.000.00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ ' 00§ 000
® 00§ 0 .00
$ 00 9% 0.00
$ 00 § 000
$ 00 3 0.00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ 00 $ 0.00
$ 00 % 0.00
p) 00 § 0.00
$ 00§ 0.00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ 00 § 0.00
$ B0 § 0.00
3 00 & 0.00
3 00 $ 0,00
$ 00 $ 0.00
$ 00 S 0.00
$ 00 % 0.00
$ 00 $ 0.00
$ 00§ 0.00
$ 3.794.699.00 § 5,865,000 .00



http:970.2:19.00

